## APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

	Project Title	N.	2020 PC	CC Pavem			
city of	Contractor:			TK C	•		
Ankeny	Address:	APRIL TO A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED AND A	160	and the second s	oad, Pella, IA 5		
defendant on with suggestions	inance Bu	daet Code:	915.3915.4	Million Control of Con		Maria de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya de l	915.4451
		ect or Invoid	Hardware Committee of the Committee of t			0#	810.4401
		ntract Date:		y 3, 2020	Control Contro	elebrosistation and	4907
			- T GOTQGI	y 0, 2020	Vendor#		4907
Date of Council Meeting:	Man	9 2020		and the second of the second o	A principle of the state of the		
Date of Council Meeting.	Contract of the second second	8, 2020			PAYMENT RE		Market Control of the
	PAYI	MENT PERIO	D: From:	April 20,	2020 Throu	gh:	May 2, 2020
Contract Summary				desire the same of the	And Control of Control		
Original Contract Amount:		\$	223,921.00	And seeding the second			
Net change by Change Orders	:	\$		•	Opportunity		
Contract Amount to Date: (line 1				\$	223,921.00		
						•	
Total completed and stored to	date:	\$	18,013.50		American Section (Section Section Sect		
Retainage: 5 % of Comple	eted Work:	\$	900.68		de-mayer de-colors		
Total Earned less Retainage:				\$	17,112.83		
Less previous applications for I	payment:			\$	-	*	
SUBTOTAL						\$	17,112.83
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an ite	mized list)				all resolutions	\$	-
ALEMPAN PARAMETER				N. Section and Control of Control	Skraweniosoppi		
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE					eseculario confe	\$	17,112.83
Rolonno to finish instuding rate							
Balance to finish, including reta	unage:			\$	206,808.18		
Contract Time Remaining (If app	olicable)		_	Working	Davs		
The undersigned Contractor certifies that to t completed in accordance with the Contract D	locuments, that a	if the amounts hav	e heen naid by the C	belief the work ontractor for w	covered by this Applica	tion for Payn	nent has been
and payments received from the Owner, and	that current pays	ment shown herein	is now due.			earmouso(o)	or r dymont word tabued
Construction Contractor Appro	/all. Firm Na	me		TK Conc	ete, Inc.	/	
						5/	7/2020
Signature						Date	1/ 2020
Engineer / Consultant Approva	<i>l</i> -			T. Salaria	denticas, case	en entre	
- John Committee of the	Firm Na	me				-	
				L)scalinos) je			
Signature						Date	
City of Ankeny Staff Approval:					ot nise dynamic		
1				appleto y Process	e manufacture (Control of Control		
Jan Jan	3			San	Service) or principal or princi	5/7	12020
Signature						Date	, 4040
				Section 1	Toward Property Common		Approximation of the control of the
Submit to:				where the second contract of the municipal party	ivil Engineer II		
E-mail: JHaberichter	@Ankenylov	va.gov	Phone:	(515) 963-	3536 F	ах: (5	15) 963-3536

## APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

CONTRACT PRICE DETAIL

NO.	DESCRIPTION  (Include Change Order if if Applicable)	Gents	ORIGINAL PROPOSED QUANTITY	QUANTITY CHANGE (BY CHANGE ORDER)	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	TOTAL QUANTITY THIS PAY PERIOD	TOTAL VALUE THIS PAY PERIOD	TOTAL QUANTITY PROM PREVIOUS PAY PERIODS	TOTAL QUANTITY COMPLETE	TOTAL VAL OF COMPLE WORK		
	STREETS AND RELATED WORK								_	-				-
	Full Depth Patches, PCC, Class C, 7" Depth	SY	176.00		176.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 17,600 00	115.00	\$ 11,500.00		115.00	\$ 11,500	00 61.00	65.34%
	Subbase Over-Excavation	TON	100.00		100.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 453.50		9.07			
	Crack and Joint Cleaning and Filing, Hot Pour TRAFFIC CONTROL	LF	169,121.00		169,121,00		\$ 169,121.00		5 -		0.00		169,121.00	
	Temporary Traffic Control MISCELLANEOUS	LS	1.00		1.00	\$ 9,950.00	\$ 9,950.00	0.05	\$ 497.50		0.05	\$ 497	50 0.95	5.00%
	Mobilization CHANGE ORDER ITEMS	LS	1.00		1.00	\$ 22,250.00	\$ 22,250.00	0.25	\$ 5,562.50		0.25	\$ 5,562	50 0.75	25.00%
12.01					0.00		5 -		s .		0.00	S -	0.00	0.00%
12.02					0.00		\$ -		S -		0.00		0.00	
12.03					0.00		s -		s -		0.00		0.00	
12.04					0.00		8 -		s .		0.00		0.00	
12.05					0.00		S .		s .		0.00		0.00	

TOTAL CONTRACT AND VALUE OF PAY PERIOD AND COMPLETED WORK

CONTRACT = \$223,921.00 PAY PERIOD = \$18,013.50

COMPLETED = \$ 18,013.50

8.04%

## APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

No.	Date	Amount
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		1
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		
29		
30		
31		
32		
33		
34		
35		

Previous Applications for Payment

No.	Date	Amount
36		
37		
38		
39		
40		
41		
42		
43		
44		
45		
46		
47		
48		
49		
50		
51		
52		
53		
54	***************************************	
55		
56		
57		
58		
59		
60		
61		
62		
63		
64		
65		
66		
67		
68		
69		
70		

PREVIOUS PAY APP TOTAL = \$

Record of Change Orders

No.	Date	Amount
1		-
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF	
24		
25		

CHANGE ORDER TOTAL = \$

**Contract Time Remaining** 

Working Days
0.0
0.0
֡